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Geordie Fawcett Memorial Autocross

8/12/2019

81.77232 Sean Payne Subaru WRX F2 0 0 85.511 0 82.022 0 81.772 0 0 1 1

81.82645 Jordon McDonald Peugeot 205 Gti J2 0 0 81.826 0 84.252 0 99.072 0 83.488 0 2 1

82.49128 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 0 0 88.208 0 85.166 0 83.767 0 82.491 0 3 1

82.68216 Paul Gladman Renault Clio RS B 0 0 86.9 0 84.996 0 84.461 0 82.682 0 4 1

83.03625 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX I 0 0 87.742 0 83.036 0 82.256 1 82.451 1 5 1

83.3821 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 85.064 0 85.169 0 84.788 0 83.382 0 6 1

83.39238 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 0 0 84.979 0 85.456 0 83.392 0 84.814 0 7 2

83.6419 Ben McKee Ford Escort D 0 0 90.271 0 86.233 0 84.769 0 83.64 0 8 1

84.1412 Leigh Swingler Renault Clio B 0 0 89.729 0 88.449 0 85.792 1 84.14 0 9 2

84.28139 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX I 0 0 87.208 0 84.281 0 85.112 0 85.538 0 10 3

84.42514 Paul Mahony BMW 318IS C 0 0 89.104 2 87.608 0 84.425 0 84.821 0 11 1

85.25330 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza F2 0 0 88.699 0 87.312 2 85.886 0 85.253 0 12 2

85.38835 Darren Wythe Ford Escort D 0 0 90.116 0 85.525 0 89.943 0 85.388 0 13 2

85.50220 Ben Fawcett BMW 325CI1 D 0 0 90.526 1 87.862 0 85.553 1 85.502 0 14 3

85.87117 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 90.939 0 87.75 0 86.204 0 85.871 0 15 2

85.90529 Sir Les Noonan Mazda 323 4WD F1 0 0 91.491 0 87.125 0 87.489 0 85.905 0 16 2

86.06341 Oakley Haddon Red Jigger J3 0 0 86.063 0 91.375 1 90.557 0 96.513 1 17 1

86.14662 Rod Hall Ford Laser I 0 0 88.19 0 86.742 0 87.195 0 86.146 0 18 4

86.78448 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel J3 0 0 91.71 0 87.65 0 86.784 0 88.896 0 19 2

87.3183 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 0 0 89.521 0 87.975 0 87.926 0 87.318 0 20 3

87.4817 Keith McElroy Renault Clio RS B 0 0 90.966 0 89.074 0 87.627 0 87.481 0 21 3

88.31524 Arron Windus Subaru WRX F2 0 0 91.101 4 83.315 1 0 0 22 3

88.44246 River Murray Hyundai Excel J2 0 0 93.375 0 88.442 0 88.863 0 93.339 1 23 2

88.88311 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 0 0 96.546 0 93.353 0 92.195 0 88.883 0 24 4

89.0222 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift A 0 0 91.396 1 89.322 0 89.553 0 89.022 0 25 4
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89.1999 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 93.332 0 91.875 0 90.753 0 89.199 0 26 5

89.9664 Dave Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 93.86 0 89.966 0 88.638 1 90.403 0 27 6

89.9748 Andrew Beckett BMW 325CI0 D 0 0 108.631 0 106.92 2 89.974 0 90.966 0 28 4

90.3676 Dwain Frankez Volkswagen Golf B 0 0 97.423 0 91.754 0 92.731 0 90.367 0 29 5

90.76723 Damian Pollock Commodore Ute D 0 0 92.267 0 93.026 5 94.275 0 90.767 0 30 5

91.09549 Brayden Quirk BMW E36 J3 0 0 92.462 0 91.095 0 93.84 1 97.169 0 31 3

91.11436 Robert Prosser Toyota Celica H 0 0 93.502 0 91.507 0 93.5 0 91.114 0 32 1

91.34621 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 0 0 97.771 0 96.066 0 93.146 0 91.346 0 33 6

92.41722 Tim Shepherd Peugeot 505 D 0 0 98.252 1 95.07 0 92.958 0 92.417 0 34 7

93.1118 John Tonks Lancer C 0 0 131.354 0 98.666 0 93.11 0 93.81 0 35 2

93.540 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0 0 95.167 0 93.691 0 93.5 0 102.397 0 36 5

94.00915 Ben Murray Hyundai Excel C 0 0 100.006 0 96.404 0 96.394 0 94.009 0 37 3

94.48310 John Welford Peugeot 306 B 0 0 99.473 0 97.983 0 96.776 0 94.483 0 38 6

95.11933 Darren Windus Subaru WRX F2 0 0 88.794 3 90.119 1 0 0 39 4

96.17253 Dianna Orlowski Hyundai Excel L 0 0 103.541 0 100.479 0 96.172 0 0 40 1

96.63544 Brody Goossens Suzuki Swift J2 0 0 119.328 1 96.635 0 110.381 0 92.066 1 41 3

101.83152 KaseyRowland Subaru L 0 0 101.831 0 105.615 0 103.397 0 103.778 0 42 2

102.6154 Amy Mahony BMW 318IS L 0 0 112.667 0 106.775 0 103.377 0 102.61 0 43 3

103.21655 Donna Stephen Peugeot 505 L 0 0 110.651 0 106.775 0 1072.741 0 103.216 0 44 4

112.31850 Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J3 0 0 115.123 0 112.318 0 111.773 1 123.348 0 45 4
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A0-1800cc Standard
83.3821 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 85.169 0 84.788 0 83.382 0 6 185.064

85.87117 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 87.75 0 86.204 0 85.871 0 15 290.939

87.3183 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 0.000 0 0 87.975 0 87.926 0 87.318 0 20 389.521

89.0222 Mick Goossens Suzuki Swift A 0.000 0 1 89.322 0 89.553 0 89.022 0 25 491.396

89.1999 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 91.875 0 90.753 0 89.199 0 26 593.332

89.9664 Dave Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 89.966 0 88.638 1 90.403 0 27 693.86

BOver 1800cc Standard
82.68216 Paul Gladman Renault Clio RS B 0.000 0 0 84.996 0 84.461 0 82.682 0 4 186.9

84.14012 Leigh Swingler Renault Clio B 0.000 0 0 88.449 0 85.792 1 84.14 0 9 289.729

87.4817 Keith McElroy Renault Clio RS B 0.000 0 0 89.074 0 87.627 0 87.481 0 21 390.966

88.88311 Robert Dekker Nissan Sylvia B 0.000 0 0 93.353 0 92.195 0 88.883 0 24 496.546

90.3676 Dwain Frankez Volkswagen Golf B 0.000 0 0 91.754 0 92.731 0 90.367 0 29 597.423

94.48310 John Welford Peugeot 306 B 0.000 0 0 97.983 0 96.776 0 94.483 0 38 699.473

C0-1800cc  Modified
84.42514 Paul Mahony BMW 318IS C 0.000 0 2 87.608 0 84.425 0 84.821 0 11 189.104

93.11018 John Tonks Lancer C 0.000 0 0 98.666 0 93.11 0 93.81 0 35 2131.354

94.00915 Ben Murray Hyundai Excel C 0.000 0 0 96.404 0 96.394 0 94.009 0 37 3100.006
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DOver 1800cc Modified
83.64019 Ben McKee Ford Escort D 0.000 0 0 86.233 0 84.769 0 83.64 0 8 190.271

85.38835 Darren Wythe Ford Escort D 0.000 0 0 85.525 0 89.943 0 85.388 0 13 290.116

85.50220 Ben Fawcett BMW 325CI1 D 0.000 0 1 87.862 0 85.553 1 85.502 0 14 390.526

89.9748 Andrew Beckett BMW 325CI0 D 0.000 0 0 106.92 2 89.974 0 90.966 0 28 4108.631

90.76723 Damian Pollock Commodore Ute D 0.000 0 0 93.026 5 94.275 0 90.767 0 30 592.267

91.34621 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 96.066 0 93.146 0 91.346 0 33 697.771

92.41722 Tim Shepherd Peugeot 505 D 0.000 0 1 95.07 0 92.958 0 92.417 0 34 798.252

FFour Wheel Drive Standard
82.49128 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 85.166 0 83.767 0 82.491 0 3 188.208

85.90529 Sir Les Noonan Mazda 323 4WD F 0.000 0 0 87.125 0 87.489 0 85.905 0 16 291.491

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified
81.77232 Sean Payne Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 82.022 0 81.772 0 0 1 185.511

85.25330 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Imprezza F 0.000 0 0 87.312 2 85.886 0 85.253 0 12 288.699

88.31524 Arron Windus Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 4 83.315 1 0 0 22 391.101

95.11933 Darren Windus Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 3 90.119 1 0 0 39 488.794

HHistoric Plated
91.11436 Robert Prosser Toyota Celica H 0.000 0 0 91.507 0 93.5 0 91.114 0 32 193.502
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ISpecials
83.03625 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX I 0.000 0 0 83.036 0 82.256 1 82.451 1 5 187.742

83.39238 Reg Johnson Mitsubishi Galant I 0.000 0 0 85.456 0 83.392 0 84.814 0 7 284.979

84.28139 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX I 0.000 0 0 84.281 0 85.112 0 85.538 0 10 387.208

86.14662 Rod Hall Ford Laser I 0.000 0 0 86.742 0 87.195 0 86.146 0 18 488.19

93.50040 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0.000 0 0 93.691 0 93.5 0 102.397 0 36 595.167

J2Juniors 14-16 Years
81.82645 Jordon McDonald Peugeot 205 Gti J2 0.000 0 0 84.252 0 99.072 0 83.488 0 2 181.826

88.44246 River Murray Hyundai Excel J2 0.000 0 0 88.442 0 88.863 0 93.339 1 23 293.375

96.63544 Brody Goossens Suzuki Swift J2 0.000 0 1 96.635 0 110.381 0 92.066 1 41 3119.328

J3Juniors 16-18 Years
86.06341 Oakley Haddon Red Jigger J3 0.000 0 0 91.375 1 90.557 0 96.513 1 17 186.063

86.78448 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel J3 0.000 0 0 87.65 0 86.784 0 88.896 0 19 291.71

91.09549 Brayden Quirk BMW E36 J3 0.000 0 0 91.095 0 93.84 1 97.169 0 31 392.462

112.31850 Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J3 0.000 0 0 112.318 0 111.773 1 123.348 0 45 4115.123

LLadies
96.17253 Dianna Orlowski Hyundai Excel L 0.000 0 0 100.479 0 96.172 0 0 40 1103.541

101.83152 KaseyRowland Subaru L 0.000 0 0 105.615 0 103.397 0 103.778 0 42 2101.831

102.61054 Amy Mahony BMW 318IS L 0.000 0 0 106.775 0 103.377 0 102.61 0 43 3112.667

103.21655 Donna Stephen Peugeot 505 L 0.000 0 0 106.775 0 1072.741 0 103.216 0 44 4110.651
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